There are no outstanding Global depository receipts or American depository receipts or
warrants or any convertible instruments.

Fund Raising

During the year under review the Company has not made any preferential issue of
shares or Qualified Institutional Placement and therefore no fund raising activity was
carried out.

Commodity price risk or foreign exchange risk and hedging activities

The Company does not deal in commodities and hence the disclosure pursuant to SEBI
Circular dated November 15, 2018 is not required to be given.

Share Transfer System

SEBI amended regulation 40 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, prohibiting transfer of
securities (except transmission or transposition of shares) in physical form from 1 April
2019. During FY 2025, no shares were transferred in the physical form except for those
for whom the transfer deed was lodged prior to 1 April 2019 and were returned due to
deficiency in the document and were thus re-lodged post 1 April 2019.

Dematerialization of Shares

90.37% shares of the Company are in dematerialized form.

Position of Shares as on 31st March, 2025

 As per Folio/Client Id

Form
No of

Records % to Total Records
No of

Shares % to Total Shares

PHYSICAL 6265 6.2995 14912905 9.6206

NSDL 11998 12.0640 51605086 33.2915

CDSL 81190 81.6366 88491609 57.0878

TOTAL 99453 100.0000 155009600 100.0000

ISIN: INE414B01021

Corporate Identity Number: L46695WB1991PLC051949

Stock Code

The Shares of the Company are listed on National Stock Exchange of India ( Main Board
) Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No.C-1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 051 and Scrip code is ANTGRAPHIC. The Company has paid listing fees
for the year 2024 – 2025. The Company has paid listing fees for the year 2025 – 2026.

Monthly High and Low Price of the Shares of the Company on National Stock
Exchange of India

Month High Low Traded Volume
(In Lacs)

Traded Value
 (In Lacs)